



Directa

I.D.: 54134185

Data publicarii	08.02.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 526,63 RON - 526,63 RON

Descriere: LOPATA ZAPADA ERGO ILE2A/ILE1A 1,00 BUC 24,19 24,19 19 4,60 2 7039844 LOPATA ZAPADA ALPINUS A IL3A 2,00 BUC 29,04 58,07 19 11,03 3 7026627 DISPENSER PROSOP PLIAT ALB 4,00 BUC 41,18 164,71 19 31,29 4 6000775 BR.INGR.43X72MM INT.APART.635.1 SVA AI 5,00 BUC 22,34 111,68 19 21,22 5 6032926 MANERE USI B27 5,00 BUC 33,60 167,98 19 31,92
